FleckaschiefBen 2025 (
2.STS- FleckaschielRen Dettenhausen
18.-19.10.2025

Dettenhausen gl%mcmg!:!
ERGEBNISSE
MANNSCHAFTSSCHUTZENAUSWERTUNG_3 BESTEN VON 5 SCHUTZEN
Platz SNr glcahnuﬁ(;haft Man;:::;i;tsNr Serien » Total Preis
1. Alle 3 Zusammen 5024 277.3| 277.3 "Stefan Nau
Wanderpokal" +
1,5-Liter Sekt +
50,00€
Verzehrgutschein
39 | Scheiner, Felix 4000567 94.7 94.7
25 | Smiatek, Martin 4000553 93.2| 932
24 | Bader, Marvin 4000552 89.4| 894
26 | Hasselwander, Tim 4000554 86.6| (86.6)
2. Stefan-Nau-Str 1 5001 274.5| 274.5
84 | Pfeiffer, Hans-Jorg 4000612 93.4 93.4
44 | Rupp, Kay 4000572 922 922
45 | Rupp, Leslie 4000573 88.9| 88.9
46 | Maucher, Martina 4000574 81.1| (81.1)
83 | Rupp, Gregor 4000611 78.3| (78.3)
3. Hiilsenfriichtchen 5031 274.4| 274.4
58 | Rentke, Julia 4000586 96.8| 96.8
60 | Bauer, Sarah 4000588 93.9 93.9
59 | Jakob-Schneck, Melanie 4000587 83.7 83.7
61 | Morris, April 4000589 72.3| (72.3)
4. Fleckatheater 5011 272.8| 272.8
10 | Berger, Gerhard 4000538 95.5 95.5
20 | Bayer, Andreas 4000548 89.7 89.7
31 | Teltschik, Ingomar 4000559 87.6 87.6
53 | Schmidt, Karl 4000581 84.1( (84.1)
70 | Bernecker, Sabine 4000598 61.4| (61.4)
5. Angeben ohne Gewehr 5032 269.3( 269.3
62 | Griiner, Sascha 4000590 96.8 96.8
63 [ Schneck, Urs 4000591 87.9 87.9
65 | Kohler, Erik 4000593 84.6| 84.6
64 | Langosch, Dominik 4000592 70.2| (70.2)
6. Kollektion Dettenhausen 1 5006 266.2 ( 266.2
18 [ Stroll, Michaela 4000546 96.6| 96.6
17 | Bauer, Jorg 4000545 90.4| 90.4
19 [ Aberle, Nico 4000547 79.2| 792
7. Ferienwaldheim 5022 265.3| 265.3
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Teltschik, Michaela
Weyand, Sam
Bauer, Sybille
Schiirer, Holger
Graumann, Daniel
Gemeindeverwaltung
Reinhardt, Frank
Engesser, Thomas
Teltschik, Michaela
Gold, Nadja

AJAX

Adam, Alexander
Zeeb, Rebekka
Zimmer, Franziska
Zeeb, Wolfgang
Zeeb, Marc

VfL Vorstande 2
Haug, Oliver
Hauser, Joachim
Bayer, Ute

Volk, Hardy
Teltschik, Michaela
Badlesverein
Schoba, Maren
Koch, Beate
Hasselwander, Sabine
Tartour, Mirijam
Koch, Andy

ESC Glashiitte Madels
Klein, Bettina
Gohring, Beate
Abt, Jessica

Abt, Monika

VfL Vorstinde
Haug, Oliver
Hauser, Ramona
Hauser, Joachim
Kieninger, Beatrix
Sieker, Peter

ESC Glashiitte 2
Lehner, Carsten
Kralj, Rudi

Schenk, Marcel
ESC-Glashiitte
Sindek, Martin

4000563
4000534
4000535
4000533
4000536

5026
4000560
4000562
4000566
4000561

5012
4000610
4000571
4000601
4000602
4000570

5023
4000550
4000551
4000549
4000541
4000558

5007
4000543
4000539
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4000542
4000540

5033
4000605
4000606
4000608
4000607

5021
4000532
4000530
4000529
4000537
4000531

5017
4000603
4000568
4000604

5027
4000594

92.9
87.3
85.1
67.2
66.4
264.9
92.5
91.4
81.0
76.7
264.0
90.2
88.9
84.9
82.0
80.6
260.6
88.7
88.3
83.6
83.0
69.3
255.2
86.7
84.8
83.7
83.3
62.8
253.1
87.2
83.8
82.1
77.0
252.1
91.4
82.4
78.3
75.2
67.5
250.3
85.9
85.4
79.0
245.2
89.3

92.9
87.3
85.1

(67.2)

(66.4)

264.9
92.5
91.4
81.0

(76.7)

264.0
90.2
88.9
84.9

(82.0)

(80.6)

260.6
88.7
88.3
83.6

(83.0)

(69.3)

255.2
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83.7

(83.3)
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253.1
87.2
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252.1
91.4
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250.3
85.9
85.4
79.0

245.2
89.3




67 | Sindek, Sylvia 4000595 79.3 79.3
72 | Klein, Oliver 4000600 76.6| 76.6
16. Oskar 5025 241.4| 241.4
28 | Hasselwander, Jana 4000556 86.9 86.9
29 | Hasselwander, Chris 4000557 85.7 85.7
27 | Hasselwander, Peter 4000555 68.8 68.8
41 | Hasselwander, Sabine 4000569 61.3| (61.3)
17. Fleckatheater 2 5030 237.5| 237.5
68 | Vogelsang, Robert 4000596 87.8 87.8
57 | Bauerle, Dieter 4000585 84.1 84.1
69 | Kimmerle, Jutta 4000597 65.6 65.6
18. Trip egal wohin 5029 233.3| 233.3
50 | Borneck, Melanie 4000578 89.1 89.1
51 | Jansen, Sabine 4000579 88.1 88.1
52 | Siegel, Diana 4000580 56.1 56.1
19. DRK-Dettenhausen 5010 224.6| 224.6
54 | Riihle, Simon 4000582 85.8 85.8
55 | Naumann, Tobias 4000583 82.1 82.1
85 | Diesel, Angelika 4000613 56.7 56.7
20. Korns 5028 2211 221.1
49 | Kern, Lynea 4000577 87.6 87.6
47 | Kern, Ute 4000575 67.7 67.7
48 | Kern, Dietmar 4000576 65.8 65.8
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Preis-Statistik

Anzahl Sachppreise 1
Anzahl Geldpreise 0
Summe Geldpreise



